-

3-5yrs 6-7yrs 8+yrs

'LONG MEADOW'

3-5yrs 6-7yrs

8+yrs

3-5yrs 6-7yrs

8+yrs 3-5yrs 6-7yrs 8+yrs

08.30

-9.30

Registration & Free play

Registration & Free play

Registration & Free play

Registration & Free play

Registration & Free play

09.30

09.40 -

10.30 -

-09.40

10.20

1110

13.00

17.00

11.10 -

11.50 -

12.00 -

11.50

12.00

13.00

-13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

-18.00

SNACK SNACK
COOKING SCIENCE
CRAZY MADNESS
SCIENCE COOKING
MADNESS CRAZY
COOKING SCIENCE
CRAZY MADNESS

Free Play & Home Time

Free Play & Home Time

SNACK

Free Play & Home Time

SNACK
COOKING
CRAZY
SCIENCE
MADNESS
COOKING SCIENCE
CRAZY MADNESS

Free Play & Home Time

SNACK

Splashzone
11am

SCIENCE
MADNESS

Mk College Sport
oK |Session
2-4pm

Free Play & Home Time

10-




