CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - 'LONG MEADOW' Feb HT Schedule 17 - 21 February 2020													
0	Monday - 17 February			Tuesday - 18 February	Wednesday - 19 February			Thursday - 20 February			Friday - 21 February		
CAMP MK	3-5yrs 6-7yrs 8+ yrs		8+ yrs		3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs	3-5yrs	6-7yrs	8+ yrs
08.30 -9.30	Registration & Free play		ee play	Registration & Free play	Registration & Free play			Registration & Free play			Registration & Free play		
09.30 - 09.40	SNACK			SNACK	SNACK				SNACK		SNACK		
09.40 - 10.20	ART ATTACK COOKING CRAZY SCIENCE MADNESS SCIENCE MADNESS ART ATTACK COOKING CRAZY COOKING CRAZY ART ATTACK ART ATTACK			ICE S	Forest School @ Long Meadow				Hall Games				
10.30 - 11.10								Active Outdoors - Inflatible Fun (Bouncy castle, Quads), trim trail, playground, ping pong tables.			Splashzone 10-		
11.10 - 11.50			ART ATTACK										
11.50 - 12.00	Whiteboard Games		mes	SKATING							Active Outdoors - Climbing Wall		
12.00 - 13.00	LUNCH			A	LUNCH			LUNCH		LUNCH			
13.00 - 13.30	Active Outdoors - Karting Krazy (Dino karts, Quads), trim trail, playground, ping pong tables. Hall Games			1017-741100-00	The			Quiz Trivia !!			Active Outdoors - Land Zorbing		
13.30-14.15			arts, Quads),	www.planet-ice.co.uv	Childcare Hub		ART ATTACK	COOKING CRAZY	SCIENCE MADNESS	Mk College Sport Session 2-4pm		port	
14.15-15.00			pong tables.				SCIENCE MADNESS	ART ATTACK	COOKING CRAZY				
15.00-15.45			3				COOKING CRAZY	SCIENCE MADNESS	ART ATTACK				
15.45-16.30	Afternon Energiser/Team Game		am Game	Afternon Energiser/Team Game	1.45pm-4.15pm		Afternon Energiser/Team Game			Afternon Energiser/Team Game			
16.30-17.00	DINNER			DINNER		DINNER			DINNER		DINNER		
17.00 - 18.00	Free Play & Home Time			Free Play & Home Time	Free F	Play & Home T	ime	Free Play & Home Time			Free Play & Home Time		